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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 13:14 Sale4  |Win Unique 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 166.75
artist
Single 27th 13:13 Win Papa john 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 171.75
Narromine7
Single 27th 13:11 Win Gatting 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 176.75
Narromine2 gun
Single 27th 13:10 Win Forgeti 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 154.25
Narrominel
Single 27th 13:08 Win The 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131.75
Goulburn7 chaplain
Single 27th 13:.07 Win Toscavale 7.50 5.00 NR NR 0.00 136.75
Townsville3 road
Single 27th 13:04 Win Its a play 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 136.75
Townsvillel
Single 26th 09:17 Albury 7 [7/1 Kurocaine 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 141.75
Single 26th 09:16 Albury 6 |win Blazing 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 146.75
Zone
Single 26th 09:15 Albury 4 |7/2 The Great 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 151.75
Man
Single 26th 09:10 Port win Jaja 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 156.75
Macquarie 5 |Chaboogie
Single 26th 09:08 Albany 6 |win It Comes 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 121.75
Natural
Single 26th 09:07 Albany 2 |win Yoyo's 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 126.75
Single 26th 09:06 Mildura 8|win The Enzo 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 131.75
Single 26th 09:05 Mildura 4fwin Bless the 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 106.75
Fleet
Single 20th 18:40 scone4 |Win Croesus 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 111.75
Single 19th 18:39 nowra7 |Win Platara 6.50 5.00 Loss L -5.00 116.75
Single 20th 18:38 Nowra6 |Win Delig htyl 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 121.75
dream
Single 20th 18:37 nowra5 |Win Chief 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 104.25
kidder
Single 20th 18:36 geelong2|Win Forever 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 109.25
and aday
Single 20th 18:35 Mackay6 |Win Taraki 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.25
Single 19th 09:27 Echuca 8|win Miss 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.25
Sarasota
Single 19th 09:26 Echuca 5|win Slipintothis 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 49.25
Single 19th 09:25 Echuca 3|win Free Wilma 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 29.25
Single 19th 09:23 Coffs win Rutto 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.25
Harbour 2
Single 13th 19:36 Win Archipate 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.25
Morningto7 beach
Single 13th 19:35 Win Shes 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 44.25
Mornington6  |kerosena
Single 13th 19:33 Amnale6 |9/2 Lagarde 0.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 49.25
Single 13th 19:32 Amnale4 |Win Pump mup 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 54.25
Single 13th 19:31 Amnale3 |Win King bat 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 59.25
Single 13th 19:29 Cairms7 |Win High dive 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 64.25
Single 13th 19:28 Cairms6 [Win Tennessee 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.25
boy
Single 12th 22:03 midura7 |Win zouys 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 44.25
coment
Single 12th 21:59 midura4 (Win 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.25
owhatapicture
Single 12th 21:58 Gafton10[Win Zac attack 4.00 5.00 NR 2 0.00 34.25
Single 12th 21:55 Gafton9 |Win In hearts 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.25
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wake
Single 12th 21:53 Gafton6 |Win Itsa fait 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.25
accompli
Single 12th 21:51 Gafton5 |Win Savanna 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.25
jeune
Single 12th 21:50 Gafton3 |Win Deora 4.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 49.25
Single 12th 21:49 Ipswich9 [Win Stay smart 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 49.25
Single 12th 21:48 Ipswich7 [Win Racing 4.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 54.25
paradise
Single 12th 21:47 Ipswich5 [Win Crayon 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.25
Single 6th 10:20 win What the 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.25
Tamworth6 Fuss
Single 6th 10:19 win Holy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 64.25
Tamworth4 Command
Single 6th 10:18 win Discreet 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 44.25
Tamworth 2 Star
Single 6th 10:17 win Zakor 0.00 5.00 Win 1 6.75 24.25
Tamworth 1
Single 6th 10:15 win French 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 175
Bendigo3 Fields
Single 6th 10:14 win Northern 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.5
Bendigo2 Melody
Single 5th 06:29 Wagga7 |Win | am 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.5
mamwaazel
Single 5th 06:28 Wagga6 [Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 325
Gottaluvtrucks
Single 5th 06:26 Wagga5 |Win monterey 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.5
zar
Single 5th 06:25 Wagga2 |Win Baledon 0.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 42.5
Single 5th 06:24 Yor7 Win Trade 0.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 27.5
prize
Single 5th 06:23 York2  |Win All metal 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 155
Single 5th 06:22 Win Military 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 20.5
Hawkesbury5 |academy
Single 5th 06:22 Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 255
Sandown? Muswellbrook
Single 5th 06:21 Win Qeyaady 0.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 30.5
Sandown2
Single 5th 06:21 Win Tesarc 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.5
Doomben8
Single 5th 06:20 Win Enterprise 0.00 5.00 Win 1 10.50 5.5
Doomben7 keren
Single 5th 06:19 Win Alert and 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Doomben2 ready

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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